
Event Division/Age First Name Last Name Medal

Board Breaking Blue/ 18+ , Foot Natalie Gauthier Sliver

Board Breaking Blue/brown/ 18+ , Foot Amanda English Gold

Board Breaking Black/ 15-17, Hand Ben Irish Gold

Board Breaking Black/ 18+, Hand Anthony Guastella Bronze

Board Breaking Blue/brown/ 15-17, Foot Sean Pauley No medal 

Board Breaking Blue/brown/ 18+, Hand Robert Bliss No medal 

Board Breaking Red/ 18+, Hand Jessica Hudson No medal 

Board Breaking Black/18+ , Foot Darren James No medal 

Board Breaking Black/ 18+, Foot Katelyn Schullo No medal 

Board Breaking Black/ 18+, Foot Maureen Carmody No medal 

Grand Champion - Board Breaking Black/18+, hand Russell Williams Gold

Grand Champion - Board Breaking Black/ 18+, Hand Roger Willard Sliver

Grand Champion - Board Breaking Black/18+, hand Erik Veen Bronze

Grand Champion - Board Breaking Black/18+, Foot Sam Decker No medal 

Grand Champion - Board Breaking Black/18+, Foot Sebastian Alonzo No medal 

Board Breaking Green/purple/9, Foot Carl DeKok Bronze

Board Breaking Green/purple/9, Hand Lance Miller Gold

Board Breaking Green/purple/9, Foot Theo Stack Bronze

Board Breaking Green/purple/10, foot Ian Massey Sliver

Board Breaking Green/purple/10, foot Skye Velting Bronze

Board Breaking Blue/brown/9, Foot Graeson Lawrence Gold

Board Breaking Blue/brown/9, Foot Jadden Le Bronze

Board Breaking Blue/brown/10, Foot William Swider Sliver

Board Breaking Blue/brown/10, Foot Jacob Caballero Bronze

Board Breaking Blue/brown/10, Foot Brian Huynh Bronze

Board Breaking Green/purple/11, Foot Eliana Wilson Gold

Board Breaking Green/purple/11, Foot Thomas Vredevelt Bronze

Board Breaking Green/purple/12,Foot Travers Koory Sliver

Board Breaking Blue/purple/13, Foot Daniel Betten Bronze

Board Breaking Red/11, Foot Noah Willard Sliver

Board Breaking Red/11, Foot Christine Huynh Bronze

Board Breaking Red/11, Foot Jamie Le Bronze

Board Breaking Red/12, Foot Tobi Soyode Bronze

Board Breaking Black/9, Foot Landon Craig Gold

Grand Champion - Forms Black/28 Russell Williams Gold

Grand Champion - Forms Black/27 Erik Veen Sliver

Grand Champion - Forms Black/20 Sam Decker Bronze

Grand Champion - Forms Black/23 Sebastian Alonzo Bronze

Grand Champion - Forms Black/40 Roger Willard No medal 

Forms White/10-11 Kendon Fennema Gold

Forms White/12-13 Logan Guigar Gold

Forms White/12-13 Gabriel Plaunt Sliver

Forms Red/10-11 Noah Willard Gold

Forms Red/10-11 Jamie Le Sliver

Forms Red/10-11 Thomas Sypien Bronze

Forms White/12-12 Sharon Massey Gold

Forms White/14-17 Tyler Plaunt Gold

Forms Blue/purple/7 & under Jessie Bliss Sliver

Forms Blue/7 & under Keegan Springer Gold

Forms Blue/purple/7 & under Bobby Samuels Bronze

Forms Red/12-13 Charlie Lincolnhol Gold

Forms Red/12-13 Issac Frigerio Sliver

Forms Red/12-13 Tobi Soyode Bronze

Forms White/33-49 Brian Mulligan Gold



Forms White/33-49 Rhiannon Mulligan Gold

Forms Black/8-9 Landon Craig Gold

Forms Black/10-11 Kyle James Gold

Forms White/50+ Nancy Hopper Gold

Forms White/50+ Mary Orlebeke Sliver

Forms White/50+ Joseph DeBoer Gold

Forms Black/10-11 Julie Fitzgibbons Gold

Forms Black/10-11 Katie Fitzgibbons Sliver

Forms Black/12-13 Elle Marie Bennett Gold

Forms Green/purple/8-9 Carl DeKok Gold

Forms Green/purple/8-9 Graeson Lawrence Sliver

Forms Green/purple/8-9 Frank Stack Bronze

Forms Green/purple/8-9 Jacob Patrick No medal 

Forms Green/purple/8-9 Addie Kirsch No medal 

Forms Red/14-17 Seth Dibble Gold

Forms Red/14-17 Ryan Antles Sliver

Forms Red/14-17 Corcoran Sypien Bronze

Forms Red/14-17 Zachary VanDyke No medal 

Forms Red/14-17 Jeffrey Batey No medal 

Forms Red/14-17 Aiden Loughney No medal 

Forms White/7 & under Analyn Sullivan Gold

Forms White/7 & under Mattew Good Sliver

Forms White/7 & under Teague Mulligan Bronze

Forms White/7 & under Austin Rowland No medal 

Forms Blue/brown/8-9 Bryttany Simmons Gold

Forms Blue/brown/8-9 Anna Lindstrom Sliver

Forms Blue/brown/8-9 Callum James Bronze

Forms Blue/brown/8-9 Jack Fulkerson No medal 

Forms Blue/brown/8-9 Claire Kim No medal 

Forms Blue/brown/8-9 Jadden Le No medal 

Forms White/8-9 Nathan Muller Gold

Forms White/8-9 Alanna Mulligan Sliver

Forms White/8-9 Juan Carlos Caceres Bronze

Forms Red/14-17 Sierra Berciunas Gold

Forms Black/14-17 Sushanth Sunil Gold

Forms Black/14-17 Curtis Ford Sliver

Forms Black/14-17 Kevin Hadley Bronze

Forms Black/14-17 Jontae Yost No medal 

Forms Black/14-17 Hunter Tyndall No medal 

Forms Black/14-17 Ben Irish No medal 

Forms Red/18-32 Myeshia Jones Gold

Forms Red/18-32 Leslie Provost Sliver

Forms Red/18-32 Brian Reens Sliver

Forms Red/18-32 Tylor Joesph Gold

Forms Black/14-17 Emily Feaster Gold

Forms Black/14-17 Celeste Tyndall Sliver

Forms Blue/brown/10-11 Jacob Caballero Gold

Forms Blue/brown/10-11 Alex May Sliver

Forms Blue/brown/10-11 William Swider Bronze

Forms Blue/brown/10-11 Josiah Karnehn No medal 

Forms Green/purple/8-9 Jordan McCleary Gold

Forms Green/purple/8-9 Kenzie Ruppert Sliver

Forms Green/purple/8-9 Theo Stack Bronze

Forms Green/purple/8-9 Skye Velting No medal 

Forms Green/purple/8-9 Lance Miller No medal 



Forms Green/purple/8-9 Jacob Brower Gold

Forms Black/18-32 Paul VanSchbyck Gold

Forms Black/18-32 Drew Heath Sliver

Forms Black/18-32 Jeremy Boomer Bronze

Forms Black/18-32 Katlyn Schullo Gold

Forms Black/18-32 Maddie Smith Sliver

Forms Black/18-32 Julia Smelt Bronze

Forms Yellow/Orange/8-9 Anthony Blok Gold

Forms Yellow/orange/8-9 Rylan Jensen Sliver

Forms Yellow/orange/8-9 Lindsey Long Bronze

Forms Yellow/orange/8-9 Maya Kemp No medal 

Forms Yellow/orange/8-9 Grant Soublieve No medal 

Forms Red/50+ Ann Marie Cunningham Gold

Forms Yellow/orange/7 & under Lucus Struck-VanderHaak Gold

Forms Yellow/orange/7 & under Elliott Kemp Sliver

Forms Yellow/orange/7 & under Declan Griffin Bronze

Forms Yellow/orange/7 & under Asa Cox No medal 

Forms Yellow/orange/7 & under Guy Lockwood No medal 

Forms Red/33-49 Jessica Hudson Gold

Forms Red/33-49 Janelle Ruppert Sliver

Forms Red/33-49 Janel Berrington Bronze

Forms Red/33-49 Andrew Muller Gold

Forms Red/33-49 Mike Green Sliver

Forms Red/50+ Michael Michlelozzi Gold

Forms Green/purple/10-11 Ian Massey Gold

Forms Green/purple/10-11 Zachary Brower Sliver

Forms Green/purple/10-11 Ian Joo Bronze

Forms Green/purple/10-11 Ian Berrington No medal 

Forms Blue/brown/10-11 Marcus Myers Gold

Forms Blue/brown/10-11 Brian Huynh Sliver

Forms Blue/brown/10-11 Hugh Buitendorp Bronze

Forms Blue/brown/10-11 Anthony Betten No medal 

Forms Blue/brown/10-11 Salvador Mercado No medal 

Forms Green/purple/10-11 Ethan Grove Gold

Forms Green/purple/10-11 Thomas Vredevelt Sliver

Forms Green/purple/10-11 Alonzo Bruinekool Bronze

Forms Green/purple/12-13 Andrew Breay GOld

Forms Green/purple/12-13 Daniel Muller Sliver

Forms Green/purple/12-13 Travers Koory Bronze

Forms Yellow/orange/8-9 Aiden Rahman Gold

Forms Yellow/orange/8-9 Trey Sullivan Sliver

Forms Yellow/orange/8-9 Avery Cole Bronze

Forms Yellow/orange/8-9 Sam Bacon No medal 

Forms Yellow/orange/18-32 Gabriella Davis Gold

Forms Yellow/orange/18-32 Avreil Koory Sliver

Forms Yellow/orange/18-32 Tiffany Blanchard Bronze

Forms Yellow/orange/12-13 Johannes Moore Gold

Forms Yellow/orange/12-13 Justin Tenbrik Sliver

Forms Yellow/orange/12-13 Krystal Holthus Gold

Forms Yellow/orange/12-13 Jamilynn Kraft Sliver

Forms Yellow/orange/12-13 Karina Otten Bronze

Forms Yellow/orange/12-13 Abigail Radnor No medal 

Forms Black/33-49 Paul LaVigne Gold

Forms Black/33-49 Jason Berciunas Sliver

Forms Black/33-49 Scott Beers Bronze



Forms Black/33-49 Miguel Ramos No medal 

Forms Yellow/orange/33-49 Jody Otten Gold

Forms Yellow/orange/33-49 Leon Long Sliver

Forms Yellow/orange/33-49 Keith Bacon GOld

Forms Yellow/orange/10-11 Owen Dorsey Gold

Forms Yellow/orange/10-11 Tyler Correll Sliver

Forms Yellow/orange/10-11 Lucus Orlebeke Bronze

Forms Yellow/orange/10-11 Dalton Wells No medal 

Forms Blue/brown/10-11 Samyuktha Venkatesh Gold

Forms Blue/brown/10-11 Ruthie Smith Sliver

Forms Blue/brown/10-11 Desdemona Prince Bronze

Forms Green/purple/12-13 Emma Williams Gold

Forms Green/purple/12-13 Emily Saladino Sliver

Forms Green/purple/10-11 Eliana Wilson Gold

Forms Black/50+ Edward Heath Gold

Forms Black/50+ Jon Davis Sliver

Forms Green/purple/33-49 Angela Prince Gold

Forms Green/purple/50+ Michelle Obrien Gold

Forms Black/33-49 George Tyndall Gold

Forms Black/33-49 David Martin Sliver

Forms Black/33-49 Leonard Lawrence Bronze

Forms Black/33-49 Robert Berrington No medal 

Forms Black/33-49 Dave Langerak No medal 

Forms Yellow/orange/18-32 Michael Droste Gold

Forms Green/purple/14-17 Lucus Aguado Gold

Forms Green/purple/33-49 Michael Jasperse Gold

Forms Black/50+ Wendy Kocher Gold

Forms Black/33-49 Maureen Carmody Gold

Forms Blue/brown/12-13 Owen Crosby Gold

Forms Blue/brown/12-13 Trevor Stehouwer Sliver

Forms Blue/Brown/12-13 Daniel Betten Bronze

Forms Blue/Brown/12-13 Sean Edwards No medal 

Forms Blue/brown/14-17 Supritha Venkatesh Gold

Forms Blue/brown/14-17 Monica Choi Sliver

Forms Blue/brown/14-17 Madeline English Bronze

Forms Blue/brown/14-17 Sarah Kim No medal 

Forms Blue/brown/14-17 Sabrina Muhic No medal 

Forms Blue/brown/14-17 Krysta Cashen No medal 

Forms Blue/brown/12-13 Elliana James Bronze

Forms Blue/brown/12-13 Kara Hoffert Gold

Forms Blue/brown/12-13 Ashley Kim Sliver

Forms Yellow/orange/10-11 Olivia Erlandson Gold

Forms Yellow/ornage/10-11 Brianna Brower Sliver

Forms Yellow/orange/10-11 Alayna Sullivan Bronze

Forms Yellow/orange/10-11 Jacob Henkel Gold

Forms Yellow/orange/10-11 Cameron Otten Sliver

Forms Yellow/orange/10-11 Nate Fischer Bronze

Forms Yellow/orange/10-11 Linden Wells No medal 

Forms Yellow/orange/10-11 Ben Patrick No medal 

Forms Yellow/orange/10-11 Jackson Kowancki No medal 

Forms Blue/brown/14-17 Dominic Divozzo Gold

Forms Blue/brown/14-17 Sean Pauley Sliver

Forms Blue/brown/33-49 Sead Muhic Gold

Forms Blue/brown/33-49 Kevin Cashen Sliver

Forms Blue/brown/33-49 Matt Fulkerson Bronze



Forms Blue/brown/33-49 Bradly Grove No medal 

Forms Blue/brown/33-49 Mary Rosema Gold

Forms Blue/brown/33-49 Amanda English Sliver

Forms Blue/brown/50+ Natalie Gauthier Gold

Sparring Blue/brown/7 & under Keegan Springer Gold

Sparring Blue/brown/7 & under Jesse Bliss Sliver

Sparring Blue/brown/7 & under Bobby Samuels Bronze

Sparring Yellow/orange/10-11 Brianna Brower Gold

Sparring Yellow/orange/10-11 Tyler Correll Gold

Sparring Yellow/orange/10-11 Nate Fischer Sliver

Sparring Yellow/orange/10-11 Owen Dorsey Bronze

Sparring Red/10-11 Noah Willard Gold

Sparring Red/10-11 Thomas Sypien Sliver

Sparring Red/10-11 Claire Galloway Gold

Sparring Red/12-13 Rachel Furge Gold

Sparring Blue/brown/14-17 Dominic Divozzo Gold

Sparring Blue/blue/14-17 Sean Pauley Sliver

Sparring Green/Purple/7 & under Lance Zylstra Gold

Sparring Green/Purple/7 & under Beres Davis Sliver

Sparring Green/Purple/7 & under Anthony BeKok Bronze

Sparring Yellow/orange/7 & under Asa Cox Gold

Sparring Black/10-11 Julie Fitzgibbons Gold

Sparring Black/10-11 Katie Fitzgibbons Sliver

Sparring Black/10-11 Kyle james Gold

Sparring Black/8-9 Landon Craig Gold

Sparring Blue/brown/8-9 Bryttany Simmons Gold

Sparring Blue/brown/8-9 Ava Harshbarger Sliver

Sparring Blue/brown/8-9 Claire Kim Bronze

Sparring Blue/brown/8-9 Callum James Bronze

Sparring Blue/brown/8-9 Jack Fulkerson No medal 

Sparring Green/purple/8-9 Jacob Brower Gold

Sparring Green/purple/8-9 Jordan McCleary Sliver

Sparring Green/purple/8-9 Jacob Patrick Bronze

Sparring Blue/Brown/14-17 Maddie English Gold

Sparring Blue/brown/14-17 Monica Choi Sliver

Sparring Blue/Brown/14-17 Sabrina Muhic Bronze

Sparring Red/12-13 Issac Frigerio Gold

Sparring Red/12-13 Tobi Soyode Sliver

Sparring Red/12-13 Charlie Lincolnhol Bronze

Sparring Blue/brown/14-17 Supritha Venkatesh Gold

Sparring Blue/brown/14-17 Sarah Kim Sliver

Sparring Blue/brown/14-17 Krysta Cashen Bronze

Sparring Green/Purple/8-9 Graeson Lawrence Gold

Sparring Green/Purple/8-9 Lance Miller Sliver

Sparring Green/Purple/8-9 Frank Stack Bronze

Sparring Green/Purple/8-9 Carl DeKok Bronze

Sparring Blue/Brown/10-11 Ruthie Smith Gold

Sparring Blue/brown/10-11 Samyuktha Venkatesh Sliver

Sparring Blue/brown/10-11 Salvador Mercado GOld

Sparring Blue/brown/10-11 Jacob Caballero Sliver

Sparring Blue/Brown/10-11 William Swider Bronze

Sparring Blue/Brown/10-11 Josiah Karnehn Bronze

Sparring Blue/Brown/10-11 Hugh Buitendorp No medal 

Sparring Blue/brown/10-11 Alex May No medal 

Sparring Blue/Brown/10-11 Marcus Myers No medal 



Sparring Blue/brown/33-49 Robert Bliss Gold

Sparring Blue/Brown/ 33-49 Kevin Cashen Sliver

Sparring Blue/brown/33-49 Bradly Grove Bronze

Sparring Blue/Brown/33-49 Matt Fulkerson Bronze

Sparring Blue/brown/50+ Natalie Gauthier Gold

Sparring Red/50+ Ann Marie Cunningham Gold

Sparring Blue/brown/18-32 Sead Muhic Gold

Sparring Red/18-32 Taylor Joseph Gold

Sparring Red/18-32 Brian Reens Sliver

Sparring Black/14-17 Emily Feaster Gold

Sparring Black/12-13 Elle Bennett Gold

Sparring Blue/brown 12-13 Trevor Stehouwer Gold

Sparring Blue/brown/12-13 Tristen Ringleka Sliver

Sparring Blue/Brown/12-13 Owen Crosby Bronze

Sparring Blue/brown/12-13 Sean Edwards Bronze

Sparring Blue/brown/12-13 Elliana James Gold

Sparring Blue/brown/12-13 Ashley Kim Sliver

Sparring Blue/brown/12-13 kara Hoffert Bronze

Sparring Red/14-17 Seth Dibble Gold

Sparring Red/14-17 Corcoran Sypien Sliver

Sparring Red/14-17 Zachary VanDyke Bronze

Sparring Red/14-17 Jeffrey Batey No medal 

Sparring Red/14-17 Aiden Loughney No medal 

Sparring Green/purple/10-11 Sergio Alejos Gold

Sparring Green/purple/10-11 Zachary Brower Silver

Sparring Green/Purple/10-11 Ethan Grove Bronze

Sparring Green/purple/10-11 Ian Massey No medal 

Sparring Green/purple/10-11 Ian Joo No medal 

Sparring Black/ 18-32 Drew Heath Gold

Sparring Black/18-32 Jeremy Boomer Sliver

Sparring Red/14-17 Sierra Berciunas Gold

Sparring Red/18-32 Leslie Provost Gold

Sparring Red/18-32 Myeshia Jones Sliver

sparring Green/purple/10-11 Eliana wilson Gold

Sparring Green/purple/12-13 Emma Williams Gold

Sparring Red/33-49 Andrew Muller Gold

Sparring Red/33-49 Mike Green Sliver

Sparring Green/purple/12-13 Travers Koory Gold

Sparring Green/purple/12-13 Daniel Muller Sliver

Sparring Black/14-17 Sushanth Sunil Gold

Sparring Black/14-17 Kevin Hadley Sliver

Sparring Black/14-17 Curtis Ford Bronze

Sparring Black/14-17 Jontae Yost No medal 

Sparring Black/14-17 Ben Irish No medal 

Sparring Green/purple/14-17 Lucus Aguado Gold

Sparring Red/50+ Michael Michlelozzi Gold

Sparring Black/33-49 leonard Lawrence Gold

Sparring Black/33-49 Darren James Sliver

Sparring Black/33-49 Miguel Ramos Bronze

Sparring Black/33-49 Scott beers Bronze

Sparring Black/18-32 Katelyn Shullo Gold

Sparring Black/18-32 Maddie Smith Sliver

Sparring Black/18-32 Julia Smelt Bronze

Sparring Black/50+ Edward Heath Gold

Sparring Black/50+ Jon Davis Sliver



Grand Champion - Sparring Black Sam Decker Gold

Grand Champion - Sparring Black Russell Williams Sliver

Grand Champion - Sparring Black Erik Veen Bronze

Grand Champion - Sparring Black roger Willard Bronze

Grand Champion- Overall Black Russell Williams Champion


